
15 5 1 H 0 G S B K 5 1
Ver Naam Groep Nr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 V P Index GT OT +/- Pl Pl in Groep
Dus Micheal Bederow H2 1 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 10 14 0,714 61 39 22 2. 2. H2
Val Martin Broodbakker H2 2 D3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 D1 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 D1 8 14 0,571 55 49 6 7. 5. H2
HS Anja van Dijk D1 3 D2 D2 V5 D3 V5 D3 D3 D4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 6 14 0,429 55 59 -4 11. 1. D1
HS Rob Deeijklufft H1 4 D1 D1 D3 D3 V5 D4 D1 D1 D2 D2 D4 V5 D1 D4 2 14 0,143 37 66 -29 14. 4. H1
Sca Mieke de Graaf-Stoel D2 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 D2 V5 10 14 0,714 60 45 15 3. 1. D2
DSV Henk Jongen H2 6 D2 D1 D4 D2 D2 D0 D0 D0 D3 D0 V5 V5 D2 D2 2 14 0,143 28 65 -37 15. 9. H2
Weer Alex Matla H1 7 D4 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 9 14 0,643 62 46 16 5. 1. H1
HS Bas Mondt H2 8 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 12 14 0,857 66 33 33 1. 1. H2
HS Hans Mulder H2 9 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 D4 9 14 0,643 58 40 18 4. 3. H2

Esprit R. Newalsing H1 10 D0 V5 V5 V5 D0 V5 D0 D2 D0 V5 D4 V5 V5 D2 7 14 0,500 43 55 -12 10. 3. H1
Weer Wignand van Os H2 11 V5 D3 D3 V5 D3 V5 D3 D1 D1 D2 V5 D4 D1 D2 4 14 0,286 43 59 -16 12. 7. H2
DSV R. M. Stierhout H2 12 D1 D2 D2 V5 D2 D2 D2 V5 D1 V5 D3 D2 D3 D2 3 14 0,214 37 66 -29 13. 8. H2
SCA Rick van der Weide H2 13 D2 D4 V5 D4 V5 D3 V5 D3 V5 D1 V5 V5 V5 V5 8 14 0,571 57 53 4 8. 6. H2
Gent Luc Godyn H2 14 D2 V5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D2 D3 V4 D4 V5 V5 D4 V5 8 14 0,571 58 48 10 6. 4. H2
Cou Henri Faber H1 15 D2 V5 D3 V5 D2 V5 D4 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 D4 7 14 0,500 55 52 3 9. 2. H1

Opmerkingen

Pl. Groep Plaats
1. H2 1
2. H2 2
3. D2 1
4. H2 3
5. H1 1
6. H2 4
7. H2 5
8. H2 6
9. H1 2
10. H1 3
11. D1 1
12. H2 7
13. H2 8
14. H1 4
15. H2 9

HS Rob Deeijklufft 4
DSV Henk Jongen 6

Weer Wignand van Os 11
DSV R. M. Stierhout 12

Esprit R. Newalsing 10
HS Anja van Dijk 3

SCA Rick van der Weide 13
Cou Henri Faber 15

Gent Luc Godyn 14
Val Martin Broodbakker 2

HS Hans Mulder 9
Weer Alex Matla 7

Dus Micheal Bederow 1
Sca Mieke de Graaf-Stoel 5

HS Bas Mondt 8
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